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UA223022081746

UB2100021622897

UB2200017646481

UB2200017650059

UB2200017629963

U0220002620610

UB2200017632406

UB2200017692051

UB2200017629686

UB2200017674429

UB2200017634779

UA223022070420

UA223022081793

UB2200017646361

UA2217629118

U022000216854367

UB2200017688114

UB2200017637925

UA223022076985

UA223022379646

UA223022363363

UB2200017670013

UB2000017626637

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

SALONI YADAV

Shivani Sharma

PRIYA

VARSHA KUMARI

KHUSHI SHARMA

NIKITA

MUSKAN

ISHA YADAV

PRAKRATI

KAWADKAR

ANUSHKA

KHUSHI

SANEHA

MEGHA

ANUSKA

Chanchal

Shruti Verma

NIRMALA

AHIRWAR

KUMKUM

SONAM KUMARI

POOJA

SANJU

MUSKAN

PUSHTI NARULA

9050789174

8265973518

9350676492

9813340848

8826000030

9351240864

9911243251

8199030357

9910991234

8003399331

9671894059

7834883315

9650502535

9136096672

9817180378

9560724661

7419369952

8766354191

7303056264

8295011456

9817228352

9817435395

8766365698

YOGESH KUMAR
Janeshwar Dayal
DHARE SINGH
DINESH SINGH
VINEET SHARMA
HARI SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
ASHOK YADAV
PRAMOD
KAWADKAR

ANIL KUMAR
SUSHIL KUMAR
AJAYVIR SINGH
RAJKUMAR DUBEY
SUMIT KUMAR
Shish pal
Bhrigunath Verma
RAMHET

MANOJ KUMAR
JITENDER KUMAR
SOMBIR

TEEKAM SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR

RAJESH NARULA

07/10/2004

12/05/2004

16/11/2004

04/07/2005

07/12/2003

27/09/2005

26/05/2004

02/08/2004

20/12/2003

02/04/2004

27/01/2005

12/09/2004

17/08/2004

01/01/2006

06/03/2003

03/01/2002

21/09/2003

14/10/2003

15/03/2004

22/09/2003

01/12/2003

11/12/2004

18/09/2001

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward

Class

General

EWS

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AloC

AIOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

82.2

80.2

78.6

83.4

82.8

82.4

77.4

822

75.8

80.4

79.4

73.2

73.2

722

77

76.8

70.4

752

75

75

69.8

74.6

87.2

85.2

82.8

82.4

82.4

82.2

79.4

78.2

78.2

77.2

77

76.8

75.4

75.2

75

75

74.8

74.6

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics, Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-l
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-l
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-l
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

page 1 of 3



25
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27
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37
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UB2200017633016

UA223022264480

UB2200017688038

UA223022257402

UA223022083261

UA223022265947

UA223022606069

UB2200017673293

UB2200017628011

UB2200017636513

UB2200017650144

UA223022075624

UB2200017629381

UA223022074410

UB2200017634758

UA203020352434

UA223022070367

UB2200017631039

UB2200017631213

UB2200017629123

UA223022070383

UA223022340543

U02200011696490

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

DIVYA

SHIKHA

PRERNA

PRIYA SINGH

RITU

SNEHA KUMARI

Surbhi devi

PREETI

SALONI DAGUR

SUJATA

HARSHITA SAINI

CHAITANYA

GEMINI

BHAWANA

MANISHA YADAV

KHUSHI

NIKITA

MUSKAN

VINEETA

KHUSHI

BHARDWAJ

SHIKHA

NIKITA

PRIYANKA

MANSHI

9813123344

8595968269

7988505051

7027553252

8607502121

9358414871

9457067475

9466675725

9911541839

7428675131

8368431827

9650777751

9053954757

9990221403

9671046518

7206783145

9310775217

9315917138

8851975699

9992939511

9910843759

9350990722

6350027565

RAKESH KUMAR
AJIT KUMAR
BHAVNESH KUMAR
VIDYA SINGH
PAWAN

MEHTAB

Nagendra singh
RAJ SINGH
DHURAP SINGH
UMAKANT MUDULI
BIJENDER
DHEERAJ SHARMA
VISHNU BHAGWAN
PARAMHANS
YADAV

RANJEET
JOGINDER
RAMESH SAINI
RAJESH KUMAR
SHRIKANT
DUSHYANT SINGH
SATBIR
DHARAMBIR

DINESH KUMAR

21/03/2004

21/04/2005

31/10/2005

20/08/2004

10/08/2003

12/05/2004

25/12/2005

05/09/2004

17/09/2003

23/08/2002

01/07/2003

03/09/2004

11/04/2004

29/05/2004

29/07/2004

06/10/2003

08/05/2004

13/07/2004

21/09/2004

20/01/2004

27/07/2004

22/11/2004

19/07/2004

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
General
EWS
General
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
Backward
Class
General
Backward
Class
General
General
General
Backward

Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

69.4

68.6

73.4

73

73

72.6

72.2

66.2

65.8

70.8

70.8

65.2

70.2

65.2

64.2

69.2

69

68.4

62.8

67.8

61.6

66.4

74.4

73.6

73.4

73

73

72.6

722

71.2

70.8

70.8

70.8

70.2

70.2

70.2

67.8

67.8

66.6

66.4

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics, Chemlstry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-l
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-|
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)
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48

49

50

51

52
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UA223022081924

UA223022074383

UA223022083385

UA223022257366

UB2200021622681

UA223022344857

Department of Higher Education, Haryana

UG Second Merit List 2022, GCW Sector-14 Gurugram (Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

MUSKAN

KHUSHI KATARIA

JYOTI YADAV

TANIYA SAINI

SRISHTY

SHARMA
ANJIDA

9315657244

9643938131

9625600501

8221870600

7678601056

9350677146

SHANKAR SONI

PAWAN KATARIA

AJIT KUMAR

KRISHAN SAINI

PRAMOD KUMAR

SHARMA
SARFUDDIN

15/03/2004

28/09/2004

25/05/2001

13/05/2004

06/05/2005

12/06/2002

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

All India EWS

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

AIOEWS

BCB

62.8

62.6

62.6

65.4

62.2

62.8

62.6

62.6

65.4

62.2

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics, Chemlstry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-I
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-l
(English,Math,Physics,Computer Science)

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) - Non Medical-Govt-l
(English,Math,Physics,Chemistry)
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